
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Secured party; Name= CLARK
TERRY R;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201707250002
67100

07/25/2017
03:39:43

CLARK TERRY
R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130508000
191630

201707250002
67260

07/25/2017
03:39:59

CLARK TERRY
R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130508000
191630

201708240003
08670

08/24/2017
10:39:59

CLARK TERRY
R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130508000
191630


