Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Secured party; Name= CLARK TERRY R;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/25/2017 03:39:43	CLARK TERRY R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130508000 191630	
201707250002 67260	07/25/2017 03:39:59	CLARK TERRY R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130508000 191630	
201708240003 08670	08/24/2017 10:39:59	CLARK TERRY R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130508000 191630	